TITLE

Chair of Governors

Vice Chair

Staff Governor
Co-opt Governor
Co-opt Governor
Co-opt Governor
Co-opt Governor
Co-opt Governor

Co-opt Governor

Co-opt Governor
Co-opt Governor
Co-opt Governor
Headteacher

Parent Governor

Parent Governor

MARPLE HALL SCHOOL

NAME

Paul Cavanagh
Sarah Bashford
Emma Higgins
Caroline Milner
Heather Barlow
Richard Hackney
Jason Hall

Sue Crowther

Sarah Herdan

Hersha Mistry
Tamara Patton
Ben Collier
Joe Barker
Laura Croft

Pamela Sandover

Declaration of Business Interests 2023/2024

NATURE OF
INTEREST
None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

SMBC employee
Sept 2016 — Dec
2018
Governor at Pure
College 2022
None

None

None
Headteacher

None

Finance employee at
AQA

DATE INTEREST
DECLARED
13/3/2023
13/3/2023
13/3/2023
13/3/2023
5/4/2023
13/3/2023
13/3/2023
13/3/2023

13/3/2023

13/3/2023
28/04/2023
6/6/2023
15/8/2022
22/05/2023

13/3/2023



