MARPLE HALL SCHOOL

Declaration of Business Interests 2023/2024

TITLE	NAME	NATURE OF INTEREST	DATE INTEREST DECLARED
Chair of Governors	Paul Cavanagh	None	13/3/2023
Vice Chair	Sarah Bashford	None	13/3/2023
Staff Governor	Emma Higgins	None	13/3/2023
Co-opt Governor	Caroline Milner	None	13/3/2023
Co-opt Governor	Heather Barlow	None	5/4/2023
Co-opt Governor	Richard Hackney	None	13/3/2023
Co-opt Governor	Jason Hall	None	13/3/2023
Co-opt Governor	Sue Crowther	None	13/3/2023
Co-opt Governor	Sarah Herdan	SMBC employee Sept 2016 – Dec 2018 Governor at Pure College 2022	13/3/2023
Co-opt Governor	Hersha Mistry	None	13/3/2023
Co-opt Governor	Tamara Patton	None	28/04/2023
Co-opt Governor	Ben Collier	None	6/6/2023
Headteacher	Joe Barker	Headteacher	15/8/2022
Parent Governor	Laura Croft	None	22/05/2023
Parent Governor	Pamela Sandover	Finance employee at AQA	13/3/2023